
Incident Reports: 43 Vehicle Crash Reports: 11

Previous Total: 290 Previous Total: 35

Incident Reports YTD: -27.0% 333 Crash Reports YTD: -17.9% 46

Incident Reports Previous YTD: 456 Crash Reports Previous YTD: 56

Traffic Tickets: 56 Warning Tickets: 73

Previous Total: 466 Previous Total: 406

Traffic Tickets YTD: -19.6% 522 Warning Tickets YTD: -34.8% 479

Traffic Tickets Previous YTD: 649 Warning Tickets Previous YTD: 735

Ordinance Violations: 0 Monthly Total: 129

Previous Total: 7 Previous Total: 879

Ordinance Violations YTD: 7 Monthly Total YTD: -32.3% 1,008

Monthly Total Previous YTD: 1,488

Arrests: 16 Department Runs: 569

Previous Total: 133 Previous Total: 3,215

Arrests YTD: -20.7% 149 Department Runs YTD: 12.2% 3,784

Arrests Previous YTD: 188 Department Runs Previous YTD: 3,372

Gallons of Fuel: 1,101.72 Total Miles For Month of Report: 12,543.0

Previous Total: 5,083.35 Miles for Month of Report Previous Year: 9.1% 11,500.0

Gallons of Fuel YTD: 6.7% 6,185.07

Gallons of Fuel Previous YTD: 5,797.26 Average Miles Per Gallon: 11.4

*see reverse side of report for further details concerning individual vehicle mileage

Vehicle and Fuel Information

Paul J. Casey

Chief

McCordsville Police Department

Police Department General Statistical Information
June 2020

Report Information

Citation & Ordinance Information

Arrest Information



Car# Started Total: Previous Total: 30.0

13-01 61,427.0 Total YTD: 30.0

Car# Started Total: Previous Total: 29.0

13-02 77,909.0 Total YTD: 29.0

Car# Started Total: Previous Total: 2,927.0

14-01 70,441.0 Total YTD: 4,324.066490

Car# Started Total: Previous Total: 4,148.0

14-02 70,494.0 Total YTD: 5,847.0

Car# Started Total: Previous Total: 30.0

14-03 79,382.0 Total YTD: 30.0

Car# Started Total: Previous Total: 80.0

15-01 26,730.0 Total YTD: 80.0

Car# Started Total: Previous Total: 697.0

15-02 9,597.0 Total YTD: 878.0

Car# Started Total: Previous Total: 7,131.0

16-01 74,639.0 Total YTD: 8,930.076438

Car# Started Total: Previous Total: 4,845.0

17-01 23,706.0 Total YTD: 5,266.0

Car# Started Total: Previous Total: 2,321.0

17-02 33,287.0 Total YTD: 2,570.0

Car# Started Total: Previous Total: 4,483.0

17-03 42,458.0 Total YTD: 5,868.0

Car# Started Total: Previous Total: 5,360.0

17-04 31,418.0 Total YTD: 6,443.0

Car# Started Total: Previous Total: 6,566.0

17-05 44,286.0 Total YTD: 7,800.0

Car# Started Total: Previous Total: 4,978.0

18-01 27,204.0 Total YTD: 5,589.0

Car# Started Total: Previous Total: 6,162.0

18-02 20,332.0 Total YTD: 7,527.0

Car# Started Total: Previous Total: 6,960.0

18-03 33,092.0 Total YTD: 8,079.0

Car# Started Total: Previous Total: 0.0

00-00 0.0 Total YTD: 0.0

Car# Started Total: Previous Total: 0.0

00-00 0.0 Total YTD: 0.0

Car# Started Total: Previous Total: 0.0

00-00 0.0 Total YTD: 0.0

Car# Started Total: Previous Total: 0.0

00-00 0.0 Total YTD: 0.0

Car# Started Total: Previous Total: 0.0

00-00 0.0 Total YTD: 0.0

Car# Started Total: Previous Total: 0.0

00-00 0.0 Total YTD: 0.0

Car# Started Total: Previous Total: 0.0

00-00 0.0 Total YTD: 0.0

Total Monthly Mileage:

Vehicle Miles

24,127.0

33,536.0

43,843.0

32,501.0

Ended

Ended

Ended

Ended

72,193.0

79,382.0

26,730.0

9,778.0

76,438.0

Ended

Ended

Ended

Ended

0.0

0.0

1,397.0

1,699.0

0.0

Ended

Ended

Ended

Ended

61,427.0

77,909.0

71,838.0

Ended

0.0

181.0

1,799.0

421.0

249.0

1,385.0

Ended 0.0

0.0

Ended 0.0

1,083.0

1,234.0

611.0

1,365.0

1,119.0

34,211.0

Ended

Ended

Ended

45,520.0

27,815.0

21,697.0

Ended 0.0

0.0

Ended 0.0

0.0

Ended 0.0

0.0

12,543.0

Ended 0.0
0.0

0.0

Ended 0.0

0.0


