McCordsville Police Department

6280 West 800 North McCordsville, IN 46055-9592

EMERGENCY 911

Office: (317) 335-2812 Fax: (317) 335-2811 Web: www.mccordsville.org "Proactively Serving Our Community"



Police Department General Statistical Information June 2020

		Report	Information							
Incident Reports:			Vehicle Crash Reports:							
Previous Total:		290	Previous Total:		35					
Incident Reports YTD:	-27.0%	333	Crash Reports YTD:	-17.9%	46					
Incident Reports Previous YTD:		456	Crash Reports Previous YTD:		56					
Citation & Ordinance Information										
Traffic Tickets:		56	Warning Tickets:		73					
Previous Total:		466	Previous Total:		406					
Traffic Tickets YTD:	-19.6%	522	Warning Tickets YTD:	-34.8%	479					
Traffic Tickets Previous YTD:		649	Warning Tickets Previous YTD:		735					
Ordinance Violations:		0	Monthly Total:		129					
Previous Total:		7	Previous Total:		879					
Ordinance Violations YTD:		7	Monthly Total YTD:	-32.3%	1,008					
			Monthly Total Previous YTD:		1,488					
		Arrest	Information							
Arrests:		16	Department Runs:		569					
Previous Total:		133	Previous Total:		3,215					
Arrests YTD:	-20.7%	149	Department Runs YTD:	12.2%	3,784					
Arrests Previous YTD:		188	Department Runs Previous YTD:		3,372					
	Ve	hicle and	Fuel Information							
Gallons of Fuel:		1,101.72	Total Miles For Month of Report:		12,543.0					
Previous Total:		5,083.35	Miles for Month of Report Previous Year:	9.1%	11,500.0					
Gallons of Fuel YTD:	6.7%	6,185.07								
Gallons of Fuel Previous YTD:		5,797.26	Average Miles Per Gallon:		11.4					

^{*}see reverse side of report for further details concerning individual vehicle mileage

Chief Paul J. Casey

Chief Paul J. Casey

Vehicle Miles								
Car#	Started	Ended	Total:	0.0	Previous Total:	30.0		
13-01	61,427.0	61,427.0	_		Total YTD:	30.0		
Car#	Started	Ended	Total:	0.0	Previous Total:	29.0		
13-02	77,909.0	77,909.0			Total YTD:	29.0		
Car#	Started	Ended	Total:	1,397.0		2,927.0		
14-01	70,441.0	71,838.0			Total YTD:	4,324.0		
Car#	Started	Ended	Total:	1,699.0		4,148.0		
14-02	70,494.0	72,193.0			Total YTD:	5,847.0		
Car# 14-03	Started 79,382.0	Ended 79,382.0	Total:	0.0	Previous Total: Total YTD:	30.0		
Car#	Started	Ended	Totali	0.0	Previous Total:	80.0		
15-01	26,730.0	26,730.0	Total:	0.0	Total YTD:	80.0		
Car#	Started	Ended	Total:	181.0	Previous Total:	697.0		
15-02	9,597.0	9,778.0	i Otai.	101.0	Total YTD:	878.0		
Car#	Started	Ended	Total:	1,799.0	Previous Total:	7,131.0		
16-01	74,639.0	76,438.0		.,	Total YTD:	8,930.0		
Car#	Started	Ended	Total:	421.0	Previous Total:	4,845.0		
17-01	23,706.0	24,127.0			Total YTD:	5,266.0		
Car#	Started	Ended	Total:	249.0	Previous Total:	2,321.0		
17-02	33,287.0	33,536.0	_		Total YTD:	2,570.0		
Car#	Started	Ended	Total:	1,385.0		4,483.0		
17-03	42,458.0	43,843.0			Total YTD:	5,868.0		
Car#	Started	Ended	Total:	1,083.0		5,360.0		
17-04	31,418.0	32,501.0			Total YTD:	6,443.0		
Car#	Started	Ended	Total:	1,234.0		6,566.0		
17-05	44,286.0	45,520.0		044.0	Total YTD:	7,800.0		
Car# 18-01	Started 27,204.0	Ended 27,815.0	Total:	611.0	Previous Total: Total YTD:	4,978.0 5,589.0		
Car#	Started	Ended	Totali	1,365.0		6,162.0		
18-02	20,332.0	21,697.0	Total:	1,305.0	Total YTD:	7,527.0		
Car#	Started	Ended	Total:	1,119.0		6,960.0		
18-03	33,092.0	34,211.0	i Otai.	1,110.0	Total YTD:	8,079.0		
Car#	Started	Ended	Total:	0.0	Previous Total:	0.0		
00-00	0.0	0.0			Total YTD:	0.0		
Car#	Started	Ended	Total:	0.0	Previous Total:	0.0		
00-00	0.0	0.0			Total YTD:	0.0		
Car#	Started	Ended	Total:	0.0	Previous Total:	0.0		
00-00	0.0	0.0	_		Total YTD:	0.0		
Car#	Started	Ended	Total:	0.0	Previous Total:	0.0		
00-00	0.0	0.0			Total YTD:	0.0		
Car#	Started	Ended	Total:	0.0	Previous Total:	0.0		
00-00	0.0	0.0			Total YTD:	0.0		
Car#	Started	Ended	Total:	0.0	Previous Total:	0.0		
00-00	0.0	0.0			Total YTD:	0.0		
Car# 00-00	Started 0.0	Ended 0.0	Total:	0.0	Previous Total: Total YTD:	0.0		
00-00	0.0	0.0			Total Monthly Mileage:	12,543.0		